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WCRA 2024 Big White Winter Rally

First Car
Map Transit Stage Time Due

Distance to Next Refuel 45.25 32.58 35.7 L*
MTC 0 Start to Black Forest East 1 12.75 0:20 8:20
ATC 1 0:03 8:40
SS 1 Black Forest East 1 14.84 0:14 8:43
FTC 1 Transit to Thunder Mountain 13.70 0:20 8:57
ATC2 0:03 9:17
SS 2 Thunder Mountain 2.90 0:05 9:20
FTC 2 Transit to Black Forest East 2 13.70 0:20 9:25
ATC3 0:03 9:45
SS 3 Black Forest East 2 14.84 0:14 9:48
FTC 3  5.10 0:08 10:02
TC 3a Service 1 in 1:30 10:10
TC 3b Service 1 Out / Re-Seed In 0:15 11:40
RZ 1 Refuel Zone: Distance to Next Refuel 14.06 51.30 42.0 L*
TC 3c Re-Seed Out / Transit to SS 8 2.99 0:12 11:55
ATC 4 0:03 12:07
SS 4 Gem Down 1 13.00 0:15 12:10
FTC 4 Transit to Lassie Lake 4.00 0:20 12:25
ATC 5 0:03 12:45
SS 5 Lassie Lake 1 25.30 0:25 12:48
FTC 5 Transit to Gem Up 4.00 0:10 13:13
ATC 6 0:03 13:23
SS 6 Gem Up 1 13.00 0:15 13:26
FTC 6 Transit to Service 2 3.07 0:05 13:41
TC 6a Service 2 in 0:40 13:46
TC 6b Service 2 Out / Re-Group In 0:10 14:26
RZ 1 Refuel Zone: Distance to Next Refuel 14.06 51.30 42.0 L*
TC 6c Re-Group Out / Transit to SS 8 2.99 0:12 14:36
ATC 7 0:03 14:48
SS 7 Gem Down 2 13.00 0:15 14:51
FTC 7 Transit to Lassie Lake 4.00 0:20 15:06
ATC 8 0:03 15:26
SS 8 Lassie Lake 2 25.30 0:25 15:29
FTC 8 Transit to Gem Up 4.00 0:10 15:54

ATC 9 0:03 16:04
SS 9 Gem Up 2 13.00 0:15 16:07
FTC 9 Transit to Service 3 3.07 0:05 16:22
TC 9a Service 3 in 0:40 16:27
TC 9b Service 3 Out / Re-Group In 0:10 17:07
RZ 3 Refuel Zone: Distance to Next Refuel 69.29 17.99 51.3 43.0 L*
TC 9c Re-Seed Out / Transit to SS 8 2.99 0:12 17:17
ATC 10 0:03 17:29
SS 10 Gem Down 3 13.00 0:15 17:32
FTC 10 Transit to Lassie Lake 4.00 0:20 17:47
ATC 11 0:03 18:07
SS 11 Lassie Lake 3 25.30 0:25 18:10
FTC 11 Transit to Gem Up 4.00 0:10 18:35
ATC 12 0:03 18:45
SS 12 Gem Up 3 13.00 0:15 18:48
FTC 12 Transit to Finish 7.00 0:10 19:03
MTC 12 Finish 19:13

Leg 1 totals 59.31 83.88 143.19
41.4% 58.6%

Leg 2 totals 32.05 102.60 134.65
23.8% 76.2%

Event totals 91.36 186.48 277.84
32.9% 67.1%

* Fuel consumption using CARS calculation of .25L/km on transits and .75L/km on Stage

Sunset 15:56 hrs
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